
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(33) Vince Janter(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(12) Jayden Aesseloos(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(28) Sasha Al jbrail(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(3) Aidan Zanders(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(80) Maxime Smet(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

56.768 

56.717 

55.650 

55.675 

57.133 

57.651 

57.074 

56.308 

56.202 

57.633 

56.856 

57.211 

56.572 

56.215 

57.740 

57.579 

57.023 

56.890 

56.349 

1:00.023 

58.419 

57.196 

59.882 

59.442 

58.049 

57.965 

57.504 

Diff 

+1.118 

+1.067 

+0.025 

+0.931 

+1.449 

+0.872 

+0.106 

+1.418 

+0.641 

+0.996 

+0.357 

+1.391 

+1.230 

+0.674 

+0.541 

+2.827 

+1.223 

+2.686 

+1.938 

+0.545 

+0.461 

Time of Day 

8:48:11.846 

8:49:08.563 

8:50:04.213 

8:50:59.888 

8:47:11.821 

8:48:09.472 

8:49:06.546 

8:50:02.854 

8:50:59.056 

8:47:17.861 

8:48:14.717 

8:49:11.928 

8:50:08.500 

8:51:04.715 

8:47:16.719 

8:48:14.298 

8:49:11.321 

8:50:08.211 

8:51:04.560 

8:47:22.920 

8:48:21.339 

8:49:18.535 

8:50:18.417 

8:47:27.500 

8:48:25.549 

8:49:23.514 

8:50:21.018 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(21) Kick Berkers(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(10) Vince Ouwens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(14) Owen Rodwell 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(24) Jason Peeters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(2) Warre Crets(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(6) Vinn Wyns 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(8) Stefan Asenov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(99) Jason Christiani 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(15) Yelena Mary 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(77) Pelle de Vries(R) 

1 

Lap Tm 

56.712 

55.417 

54.652 

54.580 

54.086 

56.547 

55.674 

55.014 

54.631 

54.093 

57.501 

55.291 

54.988 

54.547 

54.345 

56.886 

55.942 

54.527 

55.127 

54.354 

57.405 

56.044 

54.796 

54.503 

54.468 

56.872 

55.946 

55.343 

54.596 

55.004 

57.110 

56.079 

55.259 

54.663 

54.870 

56.331 

56.682 

55.058 

54.735 

54.839 

56.826 

56.393 

55.146 

54.826 

55.322 

57.300 

Diff 

+2.626 

+1.331 

+0.566 

+0.494 

+2.454 

+1.581 

+0.921 

+0.538 

+3.156 

+0.946 

+0.643 

+0.202 

+2.532 

+1.588 

+0.173 

+0.773 

+2.937 

+1.576 

+0.328 

+0.035 

+2.276 

+1.350 

+0.747 

+0.408 

+2.447 

+1.416 

+0.596 

+0.207 

+1.596 

+1.947 

+0.323 

+0.104 

+2.000 

+1.567 

+0.320 

+0.496 

+1.650 

Time of Day 

8:47:09.277 

8:48:04.694 

8:48:59.346 

8:49:53.926 

8:50:48.012 

8:47:08.511 

8:48:04.185 

8:48:59.199 

8:49:53.830 

8:50:47.923 

8:47:09.652 

8:48:04.943 

8:48:59.931 

8:49:54.478 

8:50:48.823 

8:47:08.609 

8:48:04.551 

8:48:59.078 

8:49:54.205 

8:50:48.559 

8:47:09.881 

8:48:05.925 

8:49:00.721 

8:49:55.224 

8:50:49.692 

8:47:12.158 

8:48:08.104 

8:49:03.447 

8:49:58.043 

8:50:53.047 

8:47:11.911 

8:48:07.990 

8:49:03.249 

8:49:57.912 

8:50:52.782 

8:47:12.501 

8:48:09.183 

8:49:04.241 

8:49:58.976 

8:50:53.815 

8:47:13.166 

8:48:09.559 

8:49:04.705 

8:49:59.531 

8:50:54.853 

8:47:15.078 

Printed: 03.08.2024 09:17:51 
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GK4 Kart Series Round 4 
Honda Cadet 

Warm up Training 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 8:45:12 

Eindhoven 1,060 Km 

03.08.2024 08:45 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h


